Bloke Trebuchet Mkl MGB 13'6" 8wt Guide Spacing

Guide Number Distance from Tip in mm Distance between in mm

1 140

2 340 200
3 585 245
4 864 279
5 1163 299
6 1484 321
7 1830 346
8 2213 383
9 2626 413
10 3088 462




